VADOR EVOLVE
LINEAR LED LIGHT
Vapor Tight Linear | 2’, 4’ & 8’
VADOR EVOLVE Series is a LED linear fixture designed for energy efficiency in harsh
environments. With adjustable power and CCT switches, it meets diverse project needs. Its
integrated lens and module plate simplify installation, making it a reliable choice for
industrial applications requiring dust and water resistance. It is also UL Sanitation Certified
to NSF 2 Food Equipment standard for non-food zones

LINEAR LED LIGHT
Vapor Tight Linear | 2’, 4’ & 8’
ORDERING GUIDE - ACCESSORIES
AE-SF-JB
ERALUX VADOR EVOLVE
Vapor tight linear light
-CMK
Suspension kit aircraft
cables
Fixture Family Suspension Kit
NOTE 1. Emergency backup battery not available with 2 FT fixture.
CAUTION
If there are multiple fixtures connected to the same 0-10V dimming line, a 0-10V controller must be considered to enable consistent
dimming across the fixtures. Failure to do so will lead to inconsistent dimming and behaviors in the fixtures. Single switch is not
recommended for controlling multiple fixtures simultaneously.
ERALUX Inc. All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 3
11/25/2025
VADOR EVOLVE
LINEAR LED LIGHT
DIMENSIONS
Vapor Tight Linear | 2’, 4’ & 8’
SIZE TOP/BOTTOM VIEW SIDE VIEW
2FT
4FT
8FT
ERALUX Inc. All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 4
11/25/2025
ACCESSORIES
Ordered separately if needed
CANOPY
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION PICTURE
AE-SF-JB-CMK
Suspension kit:
Two 9.5ft aircraft cables &
Two V-hooks
FOR SUSPENDED
VADOR EVOLVE
LINEAR LED LIGHT
Vapor Tight Linear | 2’, 4’ & 8’
DLC MODEL
DIMMER COMPATIBILTY LIST
BRAND MODEL BRAND MODEL
LUTRON
NTSTV-DV
LEVITON
IP710
NFTV
DS710
DVTV
LEGRAND RH4FBL3PWDVSTV
Vador Evolve
DLC MODEL PRODUCT ID Primary Use Classification
AE-SF-VDE-CA-4-54/46/38-010-8XX-[MS, EM, BLANK, BOTH] S-FV8DZH
Direct Linear Ambient Luminaires
Standard
AE-SF-VDE-CA-4-54/46/38-010-8XX-[MS, EM, BLANK, BOTH] S-WTYR2W Standard
AE-SF-VDE-CA-8-90/75/65-010-8XX[-MS, EM, BLANK, BOTH] S-AXHITE Standard
AE-SF-VDE-CA-8-90/75/65-010-8XX-[MS, EM, BLANK, BOTH] S-KFRJMW High-Bay Luminaires for Commercial
and Industrial Buildings Premium
ERALUX Inc. All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 5
11/25/2025
VADOR EVOLVE
LINEAR LED LIGHT
Vapor Tight Linear | 2’, 4’ & 8’
CONTROLS
ROOM OCCUPANCY SENSOR
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION